Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa

VX2

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:38:14

Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km
22/8/2010 14:10.

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
14 1:09.349 +1.458 14:54:29.396 13 1:11.516 14:54:15.978
(4) LEANDRO MATOS LEMOS 15 1:10.175 +2.284 14:55:39.571 14 1:12.439 +0.923 14:55:28.417
1 14:39:33.683
2 1:07.713 +3.500 14:40:41.396 (9) MOISES LAZAROTTO (69) JULIO CESAR VASELKOSKI
3 1:06.321 +2.108 14:41:47.717 1 14:39:32.557 1 14:39:39.203
4 1:05.689 +1.476 14:42:53.406 2 1:12.013 +3.403 14:40:44.570 2 1:17.499 +5.770 14:40:56.702
5 1:05.305 +1.092 14:43:58.711 3 1:10.745 +2.135 14:41:55.315 3 1:16.834 +5.105 14:42:13.536
6 1:05.989 +1.776 14:45:04.700 4 1:09.600 +0.990 14:43:04.915 4 1:12.977 +1.248 14:43:26.513
7 1:06.134 +1.921 14:46:10.834 5 1:10.537 +1.927 14:44:15.452 5 1:11.729 14:44:38.242
8 1:05.363 +1.150 14:47:16.197 6 1:09.039 +0.429 14:45:24.491 6 1:12.203 +0.474 14:45:50.445
9 1:05.974 +1.761 14:48:22.171 7 1:08.872 +0.262 14:46:33.363 7 1:12.443 +0.714 14:47:02.888
10 1:05.811 +1.598 14:49:27.982 8 1:09.346 +0.736 14:47:42.709 8 1:12.883 +1.154 14:48:15.771
1 1:04.807 +0.594 14:50:32.789 9 1:08.667 +0.057 14:48:51.376 9 1:14.823 +3.094 14:49:30.594
12 1:04.213 14:51:37.002 10 1:09.640 +1.030 14:50:01.016 10 1:12.008 +0.279 14:50:42.602
13 1:04.243 +0.030 14:52:41.245 1 1:08.610 14:51:09.626 11 1:12.623 +0.894 14:51:55.225
14 1:07.346 +3.133 14:53:48.591 12 1:08.807 +0.197 14:52:18.433 12 1:12.433 +0.704 14:53:07.658
15 1:07.577 +3.364 14:54:56.168 13 1:08.792 +0.182 14:53:27.225 13 1:12.885 +1.156 14:54:20.543
14 1:09.230 +0.620 14:54:36.455 14 1:16.107 +4.378 14:55:36.650
(175) LUIS FELIPE FIETZ 15 1:10.852 +2.242 14:55:47.307
1 14:39:25.829 (100) DORON HAKAN CATTONI
2 1:08.398 +3.603 14:40:34.227 (14) TIAGO PYKOCZ 1 14:39:30.951
3 1:07.327 +2.532 14:41:41.554 1 14:39:34.724 2 1:34.623 +22.749 14:41:05.574
4 1:06.802 +2.007 14:42:48.356 2 1:11.498 +2.601 14:40:46.222 3 1:14.353 +2.479 14:42:19.927
5 1:05.699 +0.904 14:43:54.055 3 1:10.299 +1.402 14:41:56.521 4 1:13.332 +1.458 14:43:33.259
6 1:05.610 +0.815 14:44:59.665 4 1:10.166 +1.269 14:43:06.687 5 1:12.754 +0.880 14:44:46.013
7 1:05.710 +0.915 14:46:05.375 5 1:10.044 +1.147 14:44:16.731 6 1:11.874 14:45:57.887
8 1:05.519 +0.724 14:47:10.894 6 1:09.798 +0.901 14:45:26.529 7 1:12.080 +0.206 14:47:09.967
9 1:06.992 +2.197 14:48:17.886 7 1:09.451 +0.554 14:46:35.980 8 1:12.799 +0.925 14:48:22.766
10 1:05.897 +1.102 14:49:23.783 8 1:09.382 +0.485 14:47:45.362 9 1:13.211 +1.337 14:49:35.977
11 1:05.090 +0.295 14:50:28.873 9 1:08.897 14:48:54.259 10 1:13.115 +1.241 14:50:49.092
12 1:05.302 +0.507 14:51:34.175 10 1:09.209 +0.312 14:50:03.468 11 1:12.973 +1.099 14:52:02.065
13 1:04.795 14:52:38.970 1 1:09.424 +0.527 14:51:12.892 12 1:13.500 +1.626 14:53:15.565
14 1:14.564 +9.769 14:53:53.534 12 1:09.500 +0.603 14:52:22.392 13 1:14.825 +2.951 14:54:30.390
15 1:06.106 +1.311 14:54:59.640 13 1:10.321 +1.424 14:53:32.713 14 1:13.879 +2.005 14:55:44.269
14 1:10.110 +1.213 14:54:42.823
(25) MILTON JONATHAS HOBUS 15 1:10.313 +1.416 14:55:53.136 (5) FERNANDO PYKOCZ
1 14:39:29.473 1 14:39:37.943
2 1:09.910 +2.504 14:40:39.383 (125) WELNER LINDENBERG FILHO 2 1:17.608 +3.804 14:40:55.551
3 1:08.306 +0.900 14:41:47.689 1 14:39:36.046 3 1:16.245 +2.441 14:42:11.796
4 1:09.506 +2.100 14:42:57.195 2 1:15.259 +3.949 14:40:51.305 4 1:14.871 +1.067 14:43:26.667
5 1:08.224 +0.818 14:44:05.419 3 1:13.655 +2.345 14:42:04.960 5 1:14.544 +0.740 14:44:41.211
6 1:07.406 14:45:12.825 4 1:13.213 +1.903 14:43:18.173 6 1:14.566 +0.762 14:45:55.777
7 1:07.955 +0.549 14:46:20.780 5 1:12.670 +1.360 14:44:30.843 7 1:13.804 14:47:09.581
8 1:07.926 +0.520 14:47:28.706 6 1:11.326 +0.016 14:45:42.169 8 1:16.244 +2.440 14:48:25.825
9 1:08.872 +1.466 14:48:37.578 7 1:11.324 +0.014 14:46:53.493 9 1:14.878 +1.074 14:49:40.703
10 1:08.873 +1.467 14:49:46.451 8 1:11.923 +0.613 14:48:05.416 10 1:15.990 +2.186 14:50:56.693
1 1:09.099 +1.693 14:50:55.550 9 1:11.310 14:49:16.726 11 1:16.438 +2.634 14:52:13.131
12 1:09.129 +1.723 14:52:04.679 10 1:13.222 +1.912 14:50:29.948 12 1:15.811 +2.007 14:53:28.942
13 1:09.287 +1.881 14:53:13.966 1 1:13.414 +2.104 14:51:43.362 13 1:17.126 +3.322 14:54:46.068
14 1:07.861 +0.455 14:54:21.827 12 1:12.938 +1.628 14:52:56.300 14 1:15.285 +1.481 14:56:01.353
15 1:09.970 +2.564 14:55:31.797 13 1:13.421 +2.111 14:54:09.721
14 1:13.792 +2.482 14:55:23.513 (301) ANDREISON RAFAEL ADAMI
(844) FELIPE DA COSTA WERMUTH 1 14:39:38.864
1 14:39:32.396 (2) ELVIS AUGUSTO SCHMITZ 2 1:17.331 +1.945 14:40:56.195
2 1:11.195 +3.304 14:40:43.591 1 14:39:34.625 3 1:16.695 +1.309 14:42:12.890
3 1:09.949 +2.058 14:41:53.540 2 1:15.399 +3.883 14:40:50.024 4 1:17.356 +1.970 14:43:30.246
4 1:08.485 +0.594 14:43:02.025 3 1:13.425 +1.909 14:42:03.449 5 1:15.386 14:44:45.632
5 1:08.512 +0.621 14:44:10.537 4 1:13.833 +2.317 14:43:17.282 6 1:17.115 +1.729 14:46:02.747
6 1:08.720 +0.829 14:45:19.257 5 1:12.940 +1.424 14:44:30.222 7 1:21.109 +5.723 14:47:23.856
7 1:07.891 14:46:27.148 6 1:13.717 +2.201 14:45:43.939 8 1:19.117 +3.731 14:48:42.973
8 1:08.405 +0.514 14:47:35.553 7 1:13.878 +2.362 14:46:57.817 9 1:19.352 +3.966 14:50:02.325
9 1:08.766 +0.875 14:48:44.319 8 1:13.459 +1.943 14:48:11.276 10 1:18.199 +2.813 14:51:20.524
10 1:08.988 +1.097 14:49:53.307 9 1:14.190 +2.674 14:49:25.466 1 1:20.360 +4.974 14:52:40.884
11 1:09.644 +1.753 14:51:02.951 10 1:14.295 +2.779 14:50:39.761 12 1:21.178 +5.792 14:54:02.062
12 1:08.745 +0.854 14:52:11.696 1 1:12.425 +0.909 14:51:52.186 13 1:19.312 +3.926 14:55:21.374
13 1:08.351 +0.460 14:53:20.047 12 1:12.276 +0.760 14:53:04.462
Orbits
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Catarinense de Velocross - 4@ Etapa

VX2

Prova

Race (14:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:38:14

Sao Bento do Sul 1,150 Km

-
Il
o B

22/8/2010 14:10.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(67) ILDEFONSO JOSE ROSATTI
1 14:39:43.271
2 1:21.410 +4.525 14:41:04.681
3 1:20.843 +3.958 14:42:25.524
4 1:21.155 +4.270 14:43:46.679
5 1:20.727 +3.842 14:45:07.406
6 1:20.239 +3.354 14:46:27.645
7 1:19.552 +2.667 14:47:47.197
8 1:16.885 14:49:04.082
9 1:18.307 +1.422 14:50:22.389
10 1:21.701 +4.816 14:51:44.090
11 1:19.021 +2.136 14:53:03.111
12 1:20.701 +3.816 14:54:23.812
13 1:18.770 +1.885 14:55:42.582
(7) VOLKMAR BERCHTOLD
1 14:39:28.397
2 1:09.620 +0.765 14:40:38.017
3 1:09.295 +0.440 14:41:47.312
4 1:10.259 +1.404 14:42:57.571
5 1:10.256 +1.401 14:44:07.827
6 1:08.927 +0.072 14:45:16.754
7 1:08.855 14:46:25.609
8 1:08.960 +0.105 14:47:34.569
9 1:09.020 +0.165 14:48:43.589
10 1:11.764 +2.909 14:49:55.353
11 1:14.087 +5.232 14:51:09.440
(138) LUI ANDRE FIETZ
1 14:39:42.757
2 1:36.275 +26.650 14:41:19.032
3 1:09.625 14:42:28.657
4 1:27.877 +18.252 14:43:56.534
5 1:13.369 +3.744 14:45:09.903
6 1:44.137 +34.512 14:46:54.040
7 1:13.813 +4.188 14:48:07.853
8 1:09.720 +0.095 14:49:17.573
9 1:13.155 +3.530 14:50:30.728
10 1:19.492 +9.867 14:51:50.220
(111) DEMETRIO HENRIQUE RUDEY
1 14:39:41.719
2 1:19.797 +3.588 14:41:01.516
3 1:17.855 +1.646 14:42:19.371
4 1:17.444 +1.235 14:43:36.815
5 1:16.216 +0.007 14:44:53.031
6 1:16.306 +0.097 14:46:09.337
7 1:16.999 +0.790 14:47:26.336
8 1:16.209 14:48:42.545
(117) MARKOLF BERCHTOLD
1 14:39:31.454
2 1:43.563 14:41:15.017
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